
$31.99
$29.99
$26.99
$26.99
$25.99
$22.99
$19.99
$17.99
$17.99
$16.99
$11.99
$10.99

$8.99
$8.99
$8.99

$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99

$9.00
$9.00

$16.99
$16.99

$5.50
$5.50

$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

March 2015 Shopping List

Die-namics:
Blueprints 23
I Knead You
You Make My Tail Wag
Inside & Out Stitched Rounded Square STAX
Stitched Square Frames
Circle Scribble Flowers
Dog House
Television
Window
Stitched Speech Bubble Edges
Happy
Pet Accents
Scribbles
Woof You
Feline Better

Stamps:
Totally Happy
You Make My Tail Wag
I Knead You
Stay Tuned
Circle Scribble Flowers
Woof You
Feline Better
Small Brick Background
Paw Print Background

MIX-ables:
Staggered Paw Prints Stencil
Circle Grid Stencil

Card Stock:
Prestige Card Stock Blue Breeze
Prestige Card Stock After Midnight
Prestige Card Stock Field Day
Prestige Card Stock Tickled Pink
Prestige Card Stock Cranberry Cocktail

$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$6.30

$4.20
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99

Ink Pads and Refills:
Hybrid Ink Pad Blue Breeze
Hybrid Ink Pad After Midnight
Hybrid Ink Pad Field Day
Hybrid Ink Pad Tickled Pink
Hybrid Ink Pad Cranberry Cocktail

Hybrid Ink Refill Blue Breeze
Hybrid Ink Refill After Midnight
Hybrid Ink Refill Field Day
Hybrid Ink Refill Tickled Pink
Hybrid Ink Refill Cranberry Cocktail

Premium Dye Ink Pad Blue Breeze
Premium Dye Ink Pad After Midnight
Premium Dye Ink Pad Field Day
Premium Dye Ink Pad Tickled Pink
Premium Dye Ink Pad Cranberry Cocktail

Premium Dye Ink Refill Blue Breeze
Premium Dye Ink Refill After Midnight
Premium Dye Ink Refill Field Day
Premium Dye Ink Refill Tickled Pink
Premium Dye Ink Refill Cranberry Cocktail

My �sh List

Happy Trio

FREE Die-namics
with a $60 purchase

(before shipping and tax)


