# \* My Favorite Things Just Delightful Stamps & Die-namics Dies

## March 2015 Shopping List

#### **Die-namics:**

Blueprints 23	\$31.99
🗌 I Knead You	\$29.99
🗌 You Make My Tail Wag	\$26.99
Inside & Out Stitched Rounded Square STAX	\$26.99
Stitched Square Frames	\$25.99
Circle Scribble Flowers	\$22.99
🗌 Dog House	\$19.99
Television	\$17.99
🗌 Window	\$17.99
Stitched Speech Bubble Edges	\$16.99
🗌 Нарру	\$11.99
Pet Accents	\$10.99
Scribbles	\$8.99
🗌 Woof You	\$8.99
🗌 Feline Better	\$8.99

#### Stamps:

🔲 Totally Happy	\$17.99
🗌 You Make My Tail Wag	\$17.99
🗌 I Knead You	\$17.99
🔲 Stay Tuned	\$17.99
Circle Scribble Flowers	\$17.99
🗌 Woof You	\$9.00
Feline Better	\$9.00
Small Brick Background	\$16.99
Paw Print Background	\$16.99

#### **MIX-ables:**

Staggered Paw Prints Stencil	\$5.50
Circle Grid Stencil	\$5.50

### Card Stock:

Prestige Card Stock Blue Breeze	\$6.99
Prestige Card Stock After Midnight	\$6.99
Prestige Card Stock Field Day	\$6.99
Prestige Card Stock Tickled Pink	\$6.99
Prestige Card Stock Cranberry Cocktail	\$6.99



#### Happy Trio

★ FREE Die-namics ★ with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

#### Ink Pads and Refills:

<ul> <li>Hybrid Ink Pad Blue Breeze</li> <li>Hybrid Ink Pad After Midnight</li> <li>Hybrid Ink Pad Field Day</li> <li>Hybrid Ink Pad Tickled Pink</li> <li>Hybrid Ink Pad Cranberry Cocktail</li> </ul>	\$6.30 \$6.30 \$6.30 \$6.30 \$6.30
<ul> <li>Hybrid Ink Refill Blue Breeze</li> <li>Hybrid Ink Refill After Midnight</li> <li>Hybrid Ink Refill Field Day</li> <li>Hybrid Ink Refill Tickled Pink</li> <li>Hybrid Ink Refill Cranberry Cocktail</li> </ul>	\$4.20 \$4.20 \$4.20 \$4.20 \$4.20
<ul> <li>Premium Dye Ink Pad Blue Breeze</li> <li>Premium Dye Ink Pad After Midnight</li> <li>Premium Dye Ink Pad Field Day</li> <li>Premium Dye Ink Pad Tickled Pink</li> <li>Premium Dye Ink Pad Cranberry Cocktail</li> </ul>	\$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50
<ul> <li>Premium Dye Ink Refill Blue Breeze</li> <li>Premium Dye Ink Refill After Midnight</li> <li>Premium Dye Ink Refill Field Day</li> <li>Premium Dye Ink Refill Tickled Pink</li> <li>Premium Dye Ink Refill Cranberry Cocktail</li> </ul>	\$2.99 \$2.99 \$2.99 \$2.99 \$2.99

## My Wish List

